Easy and Useful

Softwares and Web solutions with... "Peace of Mind"

32, Ashwini Society, Near Center Point, Station Road, KOLHAPUR 416001

Visit - www.easyanduseful.com, E-mall - easyanduseful@gmail.com.

INVOICE

No.: 2013-14/062

Date: 11/02/14

P.O.No.: 4 2013. - 14 P.O.Date: 11/042013.

To,

Principal,

B.G.Kharade College of Education, Kolhapur

				A
-	Particulars	Rate	Qty.	Amount (Rs.)
	Online Library Software - VidyaSagar - (Dev. Charges) (Books, Periodicals, eMedia, Internet with built in modules for Barcode and web OPAC)	25000	1	25000.00
		Total Other Charges		25000.00 0
		Grand Total Net Payable Amour		25000.00 25000

Terms and Conditions

- ¹ Mode of Payment Immediately by Cash/DD/Cheque payable at Kolhapur.
- ² In case of cheque, please draw AT PAR, MICR cheque only. Ordinary, Non-MICR cheques will not be accepted.
- 3 In case of non payment within 8 days from the date of this invoice, Interest amount will be charged @24 %p.a. from the date of this
- 4 Warranty for the dongle will be 6 months from the date of this involce.
- 5 Online support will be given free for the period of 1 year from the date of this invoice, all other kind of training & support at extra cost.
- 6 Physical visit charges are Rs.100p/- + T.A., D.A. per visit for 1st year. There after will increase depending upon the rate of inflation and
- 7 After 1 year all kind of support will be given against AMC. AMC will increase depending upon the rate of inflation and Govt.D.A. Note
- 8 Above charges indicates development charges only. Installation and support, if required will charged extra.
- 9 Return / exchange of software / material will not be done in any circumstances.
- 10 Any possible upgradation in the supplied software will be charged extra, against 100% payment in advance and suggessions in writing.
- 11 All charges to be paid 100% advance before starting concerned period.
- 12 Software upgradation will take some time depending upon possible requirements
- 13 All legal issues are subject to Kolhapur jurisdiction area.
- 14 Responsibility of software, database and all related things is of customer only.
- 15 These terms & conditions are final and bind on the customer/client. It supercedes all terms & conditions decided &/or agreed before,
- 16 Delivery at Kolhapur
- 17 Accepting this invoice or the software / material mentioned in this invoice indicates your acceptance to all above
- 18 This is a computer generated invoice

Receiver's Name (On behalf of Head of the Institution/Organization)

For Easy and Useful

Signature

We offer user friendly, powerful English/Marathi softwares and web solutions perfect for your business. It will modernise your business to suite needs of the time. Let's make India - The J.T. superpower !

Proprietor

PRINCIPAL Late H. alias B. G. Kharade College of Education. Shivaji Peth, Kolhapur.



श्री शाह् शिक्षण प्रसारक मंडळाचे



कै. हणमंतराव उर्फ बाळासाहेब ग. खराडे शिक्षणशास्त्र महाविद्यालय

A	कः, हणमत्रस्य उफ बाळासाहब गः छ	सङ ।राज्यपतास्त्र •	(an deriv		
A second	• नेंक- बी ⁺ मान	ांकन ु'_	-220 252//93		
	१३६३/ए, शिवाजी पेठ, कोल्हापूर. फोन : (ऑ.) ०२	३१-२६२८८१३, फक्स :	०२३५-२६२८८ ।४		
प्राचार्या श्रीमत	ी खांडके सी. जी.	अध्यक्ष : मा. संखारामबापू खराड			
	:/ बी. जी. के./ Lib·1221214	दिनांक	दिनांक : 🔞 🕬 २०१५		
To, Easy	And Useful, Kolhapur				
Subj Ref.					
Dea	r Sir, We have decided to use your following software(s) for our	college/institute/organizat	ion		
Sof	tware Name (Tick applicable) -	Price AMC from 2nd Year			
Γ	Software Name	Price			
Sr	/	25,000/-	10,000/-		
. _ 1		ve)			
. 2) .			
	for Students section				
	Software for Accounts section		,		
	Software for Staff section				
	i Website of your college				
	SMS Package				
50 2. 3. 50 4. 5. 5. 7.	e understand and agree following terms and conditions— To pay the Annual Maintenance Charges (AMC) / There will be increase in Visit and AMC charges w.r.t. raintenance. All payments will be made before its due date. Our starf is/will be fully trained in internet and computer. We will provide uninterrupted broadband internet and of All other terms and conditions mentioned in your referred the start commissioning of the start commission in	operating knowledge. her facilities to all our com d proposal and decide here e software. Name,	physical visits are reconstant. A. per year and agree to pay the puters. Parties in writing. INCIPAL Seales The Organization and th		
Attached: AT PAR cheque / Do.No. 50 16 50 Dated 8 2 2014 Bank Indian Bank Branch Loweri Public Kop. Amount Rs. 25000/-					
(payment terms: 100% data.				
	PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL SALES B. G. Kharade	College			
52 -	Ole to a Society Name Chater	chapul mit, Station Road, KOLHA I: easyanduseful@gmail	PUR 416 001		